Data Bijzonderheden
4/6/7 september
11/13/14 september
18/20/21 september
25/27/28 september
2/4/5 oktober

9/11/12 oktober
16/18/19 oktober
23/25/26 oktober

30 oktober/1/2 november
6/8/9 november
13/15/16 november
20/22/23 november
27/29/30 november
4/6/7 december
11/13/14 december
18/20/21 december
25/27/28 december
1/3/4 januari

8/10/11 januari
15/17/18 januari
22/24/25 januari

19/21 januari/1 februari
5/7/8 februari
12/14/15 februari
19/21/22 februari
26/28 februari/1 maart
5/7/8 maart

12/14/15 maart
19/21/22 maart
26/28/29 maart

herfstvakantie
herfstvakantie (inhaalwedstijden)

inhaalwedstrijden

kerstvakantie (inhaalwedstijden)
kerstvakantie

kerstvakantie

(inhaalwedstijden)

carnavalsvakantie (inhaalwedstijden)
carnavalsvakantie (inhaalwedstijden)

donderdag
heren 1
heren 2
heren 3
heren 4
heren 5
heren 6
MO-20
MO-17
JO-19
JO-17-1
Dames 1
Dames 18+
heren 1
heren 2
heren 3
heren 4
Vi

Vij

MO 20
heren 5
heren 6
MO 17
JO-19
Dames 18+
JO-17-1
Dames 1
heren1
heren 2
heren 3
heren 4

zaterdag
heren 1
heren 2
heren 3
heren 4
heren 5
heren 6
MO-20
MO-17
JO-19
JO-17-1
Dames 1
MO-17
heren 1
heren 2
heren 3
heren 4
vrij

Vij

vrij
heren 5
heren 6
MO 20
MO 17
vrij
Dames 1
JO-17-1
heren 1
heren 2
heren 3
heren 4

zondag
JO-17-1
JO-9
JO-10
JO-11
JO-7)0-12
JO-13-3
JO-13-2
JO-13-1
JO-15-2
JO-15-1
JO-8
JO-7)0-12
JO-11
JO-9
JO-10
JO-8
Vrij

Vrij
JO-15-2
JO-13-3
JO-13-2
JO-13-1
JO-15-1
Vrij
JO-15-1
JO-17-2
JO-8
JO-9
JO-10
JO-11



2/4/5 april
9/11/12 april
16/18/19 april
23/25/26 april
30 april/2/3 mei
7/9/10 mei
14/16/17 mei
21/23/24 mei
28/30/31 mei
4/6/7 juni
11/13/14 juni

paasweekend (inhaalwedstrijden)

meivakantie (inhaalwedstrijden)
meivakantie (inhaalwedstrijden)

hemelvaartweekend
pinksterweekend (inhaalwedstijden)
(inhaalwedstijden)

NC

NC

heren 5
heren 6
MO-20
MO-17
JO-19
JO-17-2
hemelvaart
JO-17-2
JO-19
JO-17-2
MO-20

heren 5
heren 6
JO-15-2
MO-11
JO-17
JO-17-2
Dames 1
JO-9
JO-13-3
Dames 1
JO-11

MO-20
JO-13-3
JO-13-2
JO-13-1
JO-15-2
JO-15-1
JO-8
JO-10
JO-13-2
MO-17
JO-13-1



